ETA6280
www.etasolution.com 1 Empower, Transcend, Achieve!
ETA6280 Rev1.3
Programmable Current-Limited Load Switch
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The ETA6280 is a load switch which provides full
protection to systems and loads which may encounter
large current conditions. ETA6280 offers a 70mΩ current-

FAULT
VOUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART No. PACKAGE TOP MARK Pcs/Reel
ETA6280S2F SOT23-5 HxYW 3000
ETA6280S2G SOT23-6 HxYW 3000
ETA6280D2G DFN2x2-6
HxYW 3000
ETA6280
www.etasolution.com 2 Empower, Transcend, Achieve!
ETA6280 Rev1.3
PIN CONFIGURATION ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
1
2
3